
Gin Basil Smash                                                                                                              
Bombay Gin | Basil | Lime 

Jack Pot                                                                                                                          
Jim Beam | Cranberry| Lime 

Rosemary Ginger                                                                                                            
Vodka | Ginger | Rosemary | Lime

Ocean Breeze                                                                                                                
Bombay Gin | Aperol | Lime | Passionfruit

Dark N Stormy                                                                                                                
Havana Club | Ginger | Lime I Ginger Ale

Lychee Bliss                                                                                                                    
Lychee Liqueur | Rangpur Gin | Lime | Pineapple

Pebble Bubbles                                                                                                               
Melon | Midori | Brut

Hugo                                                                                                                             
Brut | Elder Flower | Lime I Mint I Soda

24

24

24

24

24

24

Espresso Martini
Fresh Espresso | Kahlua | Vodka 
 

Margarita
Your choice of: Classic or Chilli
Jose Cuervo Silver | Cointreau | Lime

Mojito                                                                                                                            
Your choice of: Classic or Lychee
Bacardi | Lime | Mint

Negroni 
Bombay Gin| Campari | Antica Vermouth

24

24
C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

24

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

24

Daily Happy Hour | $16.5 Cocktails 5pm-6pm |  $8.5 House Wine & Beer 4pm-6pm
Complimentary bar snacks available, please speak with one of our bartenders
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24

24



Oasis Dream                                                                                                                 
Strawberries | Orange | Pineapple | Lemon I Banana Syrup

Pineapple Mint                                                                                                              
Passionfruit | Pineapple |Orange | Mint

Basil Berry Lemonade                                                                                                     
Blueberry | Basil | Lemon Squash | Lemonade
 

M O C K T A I L S

17

17

17

Sparkling Wines 
NV | Couterpoint Brut | SA
NV | Bimbadgen Sparkling Semillon | Hunter Valley | NSW 
NV | Lois by The Lane Blanc de Blanc | Adelaide Hills | SA
NV | Yves Premium Cuvee | Yarra Valley | VIC
NV | Dal Zotto Prosecco | King Valley | VIC 

Moscato 
NV | De Bortoli Emeri Pink | Riverina | NSW 
 
Champagne 
NV | Moet & Chandon | France  
NV | Piper Heidsieck | France 

C H A M P A G N E  A N D  S P A R K L I N G

13
14.5

50
55
66
70
80

170
220

13 50

Vintages are correct at time of printing. Limited stock of vintage available

Daily Happy Hour | $16.5 Cocktails 5pm-6pm |  $8.5 House Wine & Beer 4pm-6pm
Complimentary bar snacks available, please speak with one of our bartenders
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23Affogato
Vanilla Ice Cream | Espresso | Frangelico 

A F T E R  D I N N E R

75
200ml

13



Chardonnay 
2022 | Oxford Landing I SA 
2022 | Robert Oatley | Margret River | WA 
2023 | Credaro Five Tales| Margret River | WA 
2022 | Brokenwood I Hunter Valley I NSW  
2022 | Swinging Bridge | Orange | NSW 
2022 | Giant Steps | Yarra Valley | VIC 
 
Sauvignon Blanc 
2022 | Oxford Landing I SA 
2022 | Quilty & Gransden | Orange | NSW 
2022 | Ara Single Estate | Marlborough | NZ 
2023 | Tai Tira | Marlborough | NZ 
2022 | Robert Oatley | WA 
2023 | Shaw & Smith | Adelaide Hills | SA 

Riesling 
2023 | Dead Man Walking I Eden Valley I SA
2023 | Jim Barry The Atherley I Clare Valley I SA

Pinot Grigio | Pinot Gris
2022 | Cloud St Pinot Grigio| Regional Victoria | VIC
2022 | La La Land Pinot Gris | Riverina | NSW 
2020 | Santi Sortesele Pinot Grigio | Italy
2022 | The Lane Vineyard Pinot Gris | Adelaide Hills | SA

Rosé 
2023 | Days & Daze | SA 
2022 | Abbotts & Delaunay | France
2021 | Mirabeau Classic| France

18 
20.5 

50 
60
60
68
75
90 

 

W H I T E  W I N E S

50
50
54
58
65
80

58 

Vintages are correct at time of printing. Limited stock of vintage available

150ml 250ml

13
15.5 

18

19.5

  13 
 
  14.5

50
50
56
60

1813
 

50
55
65

18.513.5 
 

750ml

Daily Happy Hour | $16.5 Cocktails 5pm-6pm |  $8.5 House Wine & Beer 4pm-6pm
Complimentary bar snacks available, please speak with one of our bartenders
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60



Shiraz 
2022 | Oxford Landing | SA
2022 | Four in Hand | Barossa Valley| SA 
2022 | Rockbare | McLaren Vale | SA 
2020 | Mitolo Jester | McLaren Vale | SA 
2020 | Pedestal | Margaret River | WA 
2019 | Keith Tulloch | Hunter Valley | NSW

Cabernet Sauvignon 
2021 | Oxford Landing Cabernet Shiraz I SA
2022 | Hinton's Hundred | Coonawarra | SA 
2021 | Alkoomi Grazing Collection | Frankland River | WA 
2018 | Rymill Maturation Release | Coonawarra | SA 

Pinot Noir
2021 | Fat Bastard Languedoc | Roussillon | France 
2021 | Wicks Estate | Adelaide Hills | SA 
2022 | Wise Wines Leaf Series | Pemberton | WA 
2020 | Oakridge Over The Shoulder | Yarra Valley | VIC 
2022 | Nanny Goat | Central Otago | NZ
2022 | Rockburn Estate | Central Otago | NZ

Blends
2018 | Pikes ‘Los Companeros’ Shiraz Tempranillo | 
            Clare Valley | SA
2022 | Aquilina Sangiovese | Marche | Italy
2022 | Ziegler Hack Barrow GSM | Barossa Valley | SA
2022 | Two Hands Brave Face GSM | Barossa Valley | SA

R E D  W I N E S

18 
20.5 

50 
60
55
60
70
85 

50
55
60
98

150ml 250ml

13
15.5 

18
19

  13 
  14 

50
58
68
70
95
98

18
20.5

13 
15.5 

55

60
70
75

750ml

D E S S E R T  W I N E

De Bortoli 'Old Boys' 21yo Port | Hunter Valley | NSW 
Quinta do Vesuvio 2018 Port | Portugal 

  12
21.5

30ml

30ml

Vintages are correct at time of printing. Limited stock of vintage available

Daily Happy Hour | $16.5 Cocktails 5pm-6pm |  $8.5 House Wine & Beer 4pm-6pm
Complimentary bar snacks available, please speak with one of our bartenders
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Draught Beer 
XXXX | QLD
Little Creatures Pacific Ale| WA
Hahn Superdry | NSW
Stone & Wood Brewing Co Green Coast Crisp | NSW 
Byron Bay Brewery Premium Lager | NSW
Six String Brewing Co Tropical Pale Ale | NSW
James Squire 150 Lashes | NSW
Seasonal Draught Beer | Ask Your Bartender For Details

Bottled Beer 
Hahn Crisp | NSW 
James Boags Premium | TAS
Corona | Mexico
White Rabbit Dark Ale | VIC
James Boags Light | TAS
Heineken | Netherlands
Toohey‘s New | NSW

Zero Beer
Heineken Alcohol Free | Netherlands

B E E R S

 9
 9
 9
 9
 9
 9
 9
 9
 

12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5

Middy Schooner

12
12
12
12
11
12
12

9

G l u t e n  F r i e n d l y

Six String Bewing Co Hard Ginger Beer | NSW
Six String Brewing Co Hard Lemonade | NSW

5 Seeds Cloudy Apple Cider | NSW
Somersby Pear Cider | NSW

R E A D Y  T O  D R I N K

C I D E R S Bottle

11
11

Bottle/Can

13
13

Daily Happy Hour | $16.5 Cocktails 5pm-6pm |  $8.5 House Wine & Beer 4pm-6pm
Complimentary bar snacks available, please speak with one of our bartenders
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S P I R I T S

Vodka 
Smirnoff | Russia 
Belvedere | Poland 
Grey Goose | France 

Gin 
Bombay Sapphire | England 
Patient Wolf Summer Thyme | Australia
Hendricks | Scotland 
Tanqueray No.10 | England

13
15.5
16

30ml with mixer *

13
15.5
15.5
16.5

Rum
Bacardi | Cuba 
Bundaberg Underproof | Australia 
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold | Jamaica
Havana Club 7yo | Cuba 

Tequila  
Jose Cuervo Silver | Mexico 
Patron Gold Anejo | Mexico 

Whiskey  
Johnnie Walker Red Label | Scotland 
Chivas Regal 12yo | Scotland 
Lark Symphony No.1 | Australia 

American & Canadian 
Jim Beam | USA
Canadian Club | Canada
Makers Mark | USA
Fireball Whiskey (Cinnamon infused) | Canada
Jack Daniels | USA
Knob Creek | USA

13
15.5

13
15
22

13
13
14.5
14.5
16
17

13
13
13.5
14

Daily Happy Hour | $16.5 Cocktails 5pm-6pm |  $8.5 House Wine & Beer 4pm-6pm
Complimentary bar snacks available, please speak with one of our bartenders
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Single Malt 
Bushmills Black Bush | Ireland
Starward Two-Fold Double Grain | Australia
Glenfiddich 15yo | Speyside
Lagavulin 16yo | Islay

S P I R I T S
30ml with mixer *

13
16.5
16.5
22

Liqueurs 
Baileys | Ireland
Frangelico | Italy
Midori Melon | Japan
Galliano | White - Black - Vanilla | Italy
Licor 43 | Spain
Malibu | Barbados 
Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur | Australia
Chambord | France
Triple Sec | France

Aperitifs  
Aperol | Italy 
Limoncello | Italy

Brandy 
Tuaca Fruit Brandy | Italy

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

11
11

13

Daily Happy Hour | $16.5 Cocktails 5pm-6pm |  $8.5 House Wine & Beer 4pm-6pm
Complimentary bar snacks available, please speak with one of our bartenders
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Water
Mt Franklin | Australia 
Still Water| Australia 
Sparkling Water| Australia

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola | Coke No Sugar | Fanta | Sprite 
Dry Ginger Ale | Ginger Beer | Sprite + Lemon

Red Bull 

Juices
Orange | Apple | Pineapple

Milkshakes
Chocolate | Strawberry | Caramel | Banana
Vanilla | Coffee | Mocha | Lime

Iced 
Iced Coffee | Double Espresso & Milk over Ice Cream
Iced Chocolate | Chocolate, Ice Cream, Milk
Iced Mocha | Espresso, Chocolate, Ice Cream, Milk

Hot Drinks
Cappuccino | Flat White | Latte | Mocha
Short Black | Long Black | Piccolo | Macchiato 
Chai Latte | Hot Chocolate | A Selection of Dilmah Teas

Extras
Oat | Soy | Almond | Lactose Free
Hazelnut | Vanilla | Caramel

N O N - A L C O H O L I C

Bottle

750ml

750ml

5.5

9

Glass

6

Glass

7.5

Small Large

 6
 6
 6

7
7
7

1.25
0.75

7.5
7.5

 4.5
10
10

350ml

600ml

440ml
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8
8
8

425ml

Glass


